
MATCH 651 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - METALLIC SIGHTS T EAM MATCH
4-Member Team, 40 Shot Dewar Course, Met. Sights

400  -  26
400  -  28
397  -  21
399  -  29

MA - 581 - GRAF, JOSEPH
MA - 578 - CARTER, MICHAEL
MA - 520 - ALTMAN, DANIEL
MA - 501 - O'CONNOR, J

Capt. - 520 -  DANIEL ALTMAN
Coach. - 550 -  SHAWN CARPENTER

Shooter 1  TS3319  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3320  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3321  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3322  NRA Trophy   (American
Dewar) - Plaques Present

Match Winner OPEN CLUB1596  -  104BLACK HAWK ROCKETTOCS001 MA

398  -  30
400  -  28
399  -  26
396  -  23

MA - 701 - PTL  WELLS, SHAWN, POL
MA - 586 - DIETRICH, MORGEN
MA - 569 - DEL COTTO, MARK
MA - 507 - PITTS, HOWARD

Capt. - 709 -  ROBERT DELCOTTO
 Coach

Shooter 1  TS3323  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3324  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3325  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3326  NRA Trophy

Match Second OPEN CLUB1593  -  107BLACK HAWKCS002 MA

400  -  28
391  -  22
399  -  23
393  -  22

MA - 702 - BOHREN, MICHELLE
MA - 559 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA
MA - 540 - TOMPKINS, NANCY
MA - 530 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE

Capt. - 530 -  MICHELE MAKUCEVICH
Coach. - 527 -  KEVIN NEVIUS

Shooter 1  TS3327  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3328  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3329  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3330  NRA Trophy

Match Third OPEN CLUB1583  -  95NRA LADY BLACK HAWKSCS004 MA

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 42021 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Listing of all Teams
1. CS001 BLACK HAWK ROCKETTO

6030 Capt. - 520 - DANIEL ALTMAN     Coach. - 550 - SHAWN CARPENTER
1  -  581 - MA -  JOSEPH R GRAF
2  -  578 - MA -  MICHAEL L CARTER
3  -  520 - MA -  DANIEL R ALTMAN
4  -  501 - MA -  J M O'CONNOR

MARI
MATN
MAOH
MAMI

MA1596 104
OPEN CLUB

400 26
400
397

28
21

399 29

2. CS002 BLACK HAWK
6031 Capt. - 709 - ROBERT DELCOTTO  Coach

1  -  701 - MA -  PTL  SHAWN WELLS, POL
2  -  586 - MA -  MORGEN DIETRICH
3  -  569 - MA -  MARK DEL COTTO
4  -  507 - MA -  HOWARD R PITTS

MAFL
MAND
MAKY
MATN

MA1593 107
OPEN CLUB

398 30
400
399

28
26

396 23

3. CS004 NRA LADY BLACK HAWKS
6033 Capt. - 530 - MICHELE MAKUCEVICH     Coach. - 527 - KEVIN NEVIUS

1  -  702 - MA -  MICHELLE E BOHREN
2  -  559 - MA -  VIRGINIA T MCLEMORE
3  -  540 - MA -  NANCY H TOMPKINS
4  -  530 - MA -  MICHELE K MAKUCEVICH

MAMI
MANM
MAAZ
MAOH

MA1583 95
OPEN CLUB

400 28
391
399

22
23

393 22

Award Winners

OPEN CLUB

Shooter 1  TS3343  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3344  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3345  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4 TS3346  NRA Trophy

1596  -  1041st Open Club BLACK HAWK ROCKETTO
400  -  26
400  -  28
397  -  21
399  -  29

CS001 MA
MA - 581 - GRAF, JOSEPH
MA - 578 - CARTER, MICHAEL
MA - 520 - ALTMAN, DANIEL
MA - 501 - O'CONNOR, J

Capt. - 520 -  DANIEL ALTMAN
Coach. - 550 -  SHAWN CARPENTER

107/15/2021  9:19 AM



MATCH 651 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - METALLIC SIGHTS T EAM MATCH
4-Member Team, 40 Shot Dewar Course, Met. Sights

Listing of all Teams
4. CS003 HAP'S CHIEFS

6032 Capt. - 519 - VARTAN GARBOUCHIAN     Coach. - 564 - ROBERT LYNN
1  -  563 - MA -  WESLEY M SHUMAKER
2  -  519 - MA -  VARTAN F GARBOUCHIAN
3  -  518 - MA -  GEORGE B HARRIS
4  -  509 - MA -  DOUGLAS MCNASH

MANM
MANH
MAVA
MAGA

MA1578 83
OPEN CLUB

391 18
395
396

20
25

396 20

5. CS005 ISRA SUNSHINE BOYS
6034 Capt. - 554 - JOHN BOCKMAN     Coach. - 553 - DANIEL STONE

1  -  554 - EX -  JOHN H BOCKMAN
2  -  553 - EX -  DANIEL J STONE
3  -  536 - MA -  JAMES P MILLER
4  -  522 - EX -  CHARLES A ROUBAL

EXIL
EXIL
MAIL
EXIL

0
STATE ASSOCIATION

0
0
0
0

207/15/2021  9:19 AM


